
3.32

2.84

2.87

3.16

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8  N9 

 C1’  C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’
 O5’

 P  
 O2P

 O1P

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Tyr 167(A)
Tyr 163(A)

Tyr 240(A)

Ser 162(A)

Gly 166(A)

Pro 264(A)

Thr 263(A)

2BA 401(A)

Arg 238(A)

Arg 232(A)


